 Supports IEEE 1588 PTP V2
 Supports u-Ring, ERPS, EPS, MSTP, RSTP, STP for Redundant Cabling
 Supports Maximum up to 14 u-Rings in One Device
 4KV Surge Protection for PoE, RJ45 and SFP Ports
 EN62368-1, EN50121-4, EN61000-6-2/4, CE and FCC Certified
The hardened Layer 2 managed PoE switch ICS-G24044X-24PH-AA supports up to 24 PoE+/PSE ports to meet the stringent
requirements of centralized and mission-critical applications, features 4 10G SFP+ slots and 24 Gigabit UTP ports, supports IEEE
802.3af/IEEE 802.3at standards, each port provides up to 30 watt power output for connecting heavy industrial PoE equipment,

Measuring UTP cable normal or broken point distance
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ISFP-M9000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-SR MM, 300meter, wave length 850nm LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S9010-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-LR SM, 10km, 1310nm, 6.4dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
44
.0
0
485.00